DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name South Sprecher Road

Assessment Dist - 2008

Change Order Description |Additional Pavement Markings

Add Barrell Section to SAS

Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

Date

Change Order Number
Ta Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

9/3/2008

CO 1

6135

H3W0474

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C553-58250-810571-00-53W0474

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, Wl 53718

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. Description Est. Qty Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Pavement Marking Epoxy, Arrows, 4 Ea 190.00 480.00 0.00
Type 2
Pavement Marking, Epoxy, Words 2 Ea 120.00 240.00 0.00
Pavement Marking, Epoxy, 685 LF 4.95 3,390.75 0.00
Crosswalk, 6 5
Pavement Marking, Epoxy, 4 7670 LF 0.35 2,684.50 0.00
Edgeline R
Pavement Marking, Epoxy, 1225 LF 0.40 1490.00 0.00
Channelizing, 8 ).
Pavement Marking, Epoxy 8", White TR
(2 line & Gap) {Includes Gaps) 600 LF 0.40 240.00 0.00
Add Barrell Section To SAS 1 LS 750.00 750.00 0.00
+  |Congcrete Island Noses © 600 SF 8.50 3,900.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 12,175.25 0.00
Grand Total 12,175.25
The Original Contract Sum was 875,528.50
Net Change by previous Change Orders | 0.00]
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 81552857
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 12,175.25
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 887,703.75
The Gontract Time will be (days): Increased lg. 82 days
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractor's Acce D
By
Title
Date
City's Approval (see reverse S|def r ipstructions)
Construction Inspector /j Date -tz - ¢ E
Construction Supervisor A 7'/"“‘7 Date @748
Engineer //ﬂ:fl/"-/ e Date 2 f 5%
el

Board of Public Works

Date




